MERCURY (E5JET)
Serial Mbr Range: 07330000 THRU 07333333 [USA)

¥ Induction Manifold and Reed Block,

| A

Ref |Clazs|Part Description Qt Comment Foolnote &
1

2 M55 MWOT SOLD SEPARATE. Baffle P(1 A
3 27 43004 7| GASKET 2 25
4 10 821273 35| SCREW, [ME » 35] 24 5
5 22 99664 2| ELBOY, [90 Degree) 1

5 27 43007 5|GASKET 1 25
7 428814 1| 5HIFT RaIL 1 A
g 14 42981 TAB WASHER 2 5
9 10 40001134|SCREW, (M3 » 28] 2 5
10 988585 1|5LIDE 1

11 11 40138 E|MUT, [ME] 1

12 12 35455 '"WASHER 1

13 11 40138 E[NUT, [ME] 1

14 1169 8585527 2|LOWER EMD CAP ASSEMBLY 1 5
13 21 42658 5| CHECK WVALYE 1 5
16 26 41953 3| OIL SEAL 1 A
17 25 83224 0O-RING 1 25
18 10 40108 25| SCREW, [M10 « 25] 3 5
19 42963411 |REED BLOCK ASSEMBLY 3 5
20 M5S| MOT SOLD SEPARATE, Dowel Fl18 5
21 27 13937 6| GASKET f 25
22 34 4301841 REED SET 3 A
23 14 42982 1 TAB WASHER 3 5
24 42924 RETAIMER 3 5
25 10 284214 71| SCREW, [ME % 16) 3 5
26 821944 1|BRACKET 1 [Mon Qil Injection)

26 827514/ BRACKET 1 [0l Injection)

27 12 49221 '"WASHER 2

28 11 16872 WING MUT 2

29 16 216134 3(STUD, [ME = 44) 2

30 B84296T | INDLUCTION MAMIFOLD 3

Kl 10 821273 35|5CREW, M3 = 35] 13

32 10 217427 40|SCREW, (M3 = 40] 2

EX] 16 B24470 5TUD, [M8 » 1.25) 4

M 10 40001167 | SCREW, (M8« 110) (#3 CYLINDEF 2

35 32 B30757130| TUBING, [70.00 Inches Bulk] [Cut t) 2

36 22 43288 1| TEE FITTING 1 [Electric)

36 22 258553 1|COMMECTOR 1 [t aruial)

a7 22 99664 2| ELBOY, [90 Degree) 2

] 54 AE311T|CABLE TIE, [8.00 Inches) AR -
20 ) DOACCCAOE OITTAL TR ek k. [ ulnl=4] kil e ie]




